	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-1PA-137-040B2
	A-1PA-137-040B2 (Amphenol-RF Division)
		    Part Number:
            A-1PA-137-040B2
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol-RF Division
		    Description:
            CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 40MM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.77000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A-1PA-137-040B2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-1PA-137-040B2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMI-1324-TW-12V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12VDC 12.5MM SMD
P-280CSL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 7.2V 2800 MAH NICAD
1254110000 Weidmuller  CH20M AD SHL 5.00/03 BK
1458VB4B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X6X4" BLUE
2CSDC2436 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK COVER
1510748 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
U.FL-LP-066J1-A-(35) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
MXTK88XX2000 Murata Electronics North America  RF CABLE ASSEMBLY
4-1906054-0 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
0152670812 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210200166 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 0.50MM 16POS
0150200271 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 26POS .3M
M3CKK-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10F/MPK10K
M3KKK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK50K/MC50G/MPK50K
3365/36 3M  ROUND 36 COND FLAT CABLE STANDAR
376085-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 12AWG TWISTED
M3845 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 14AWG BLK 500'
5925 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 8 COND 28AWG SLATE 100'
M38925 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 24AWG SLT 500'
422001 SL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG SLATE 5000'
3240717 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
PPT16 Panduit Corp  T-BAR SCISSOR CLIP FOR 1 T-BAR
CH105-S6-C14 Panduit Corp  WIRE AND CABLE HOLDER
1568261505 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
9911300005 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 480VAC 65VDC
UPL111-34179-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-04-S83-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
LNRK050.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 50A 250V NON STD SLOW
0675.100DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0219.100MXAEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
2037-23-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
MF-RX250-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
LTC4366MPDDB-2#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER HV 8-DFN
SMA5J7.0CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMA
TPSMB20AHE3/5BT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMB
SMCJ6071A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 294VC SMCJ
MSMCG85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO215AB
1KSMBJ22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC SMD
V82MA3B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 73V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
V460LT40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 10KA DISC 20MM
	A-1PA-137-040B2  keywords
	    	A-1PA-137-040B2
	A-1PA-137-040B2  Amphenol-RF Division
	A-1PA-137-040B2  pdf
	A-1PA-137-040B2  datasheet
	A-1PA-137-040B2  price
	A-1PA-137-040B2  distributor
	electronic components A-1PA-137-040B2
	A-1PA-137-040B2  Cable Assemblies
	A-1PA-137-040B2  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	A-1PA-137-040B2  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 40MM
	A-1PA-137-040B2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .